Last Name

Alvick Martha G
Alvick Martha G
Alvick Peter W
Alvik Ole
Alvik Oleb
Alvik Ragnhild b
Anderson Edda L
Anderson Edda L
Anderson Zelow G
Andrews Nellie
Andrews Nellie b
Bevans blank b
Bevans Myrtle
Bevans Myrtle b
Bevans Wm B
blank Olillia b
Bucholz Anna M
Bucholz Anna M
Butler Alice b
CANHAM  Dblank b
Coleman Emmab
COOK Erma I
Cook Inez b
Cree Mary E
Denzer Jeane M
Denzer Jeane M
DOUGLAS Albert M

1897
1897
1900
1896
1896
1900
1896
1896
1899
1893
1893
1906
1898
1898
1896
1893
1896
1896
1905
1907
1906
1907
1906
1905
1896
1896
1907

Alvick
Aalvik
Alvick
Alvick
Alvich
Alvick
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Andrews
Andrews
Bevans
Bevans
Bevans
Bevans
blank
Bucholz
Bucholz
Butler
Canham
Coleman
Cook
Cook
Cree
Denzer
Denzer

Douglas

Skamania County Wa Births 1891-1907 SOS Archives
First Name Birth Year Father's Last Name Father's First Name Mother's Last Name Mother's First Name Gender

Hans P
Hans P
Hans P
Louis
Laves b
Christian b
AC

AC
Andrew Z
Samuel
Samuel b
Johnb
LB

LB

Lee B
blank b
Charles b
Charles
Charles b
Geob
OL
Ehrman b
Thurman b
Chas C
FE

FE

AL

Johnsen
Johnson
Johnson
Olsen
Olsen
Berven
Anderson
Anderson
blank
Nixon
Nixon
Foster
Gray
Grey
Gray
Grooper
Chote
Chote
Farnsworth
Hicks
Beir
Nelson
Nelson
Curry
King
King

Sweeney

Bertha B
Bertha
Bertha b
Lena
Lena B
Anna B
Lena B
Lena
Linab
Amelia
Amelia b
Ruby b
Mable
Mable b
Mable b
May b
Dela B
Dela
MB
Rosa b
Carrie b
Inez b
Inez b
Lulu B
Florence D
Florence D

Emmab
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Skamania County Wa Births 1891-1907 SOS Archives
Birth Year Father's Last Name Father's First Name Mother's Last Name Mother's First Name Gender

Last Name First Name
Edwards Caroline R
Estabrook Aubert M
Estabrook George
Fosse Anna
Fosse Annab
Fosse Johannes
Fosse Johannes J
Fosser Nelda b
Garwood blank b
GARWOOD blank b
Gatten Wm b
Gorward blank b
Gray Neomi b
Green Herbert H
Green Herbert H
Groffer Carl H
Gropper Carl H
Gropper Otillia
GRUBER Leonhard b
Hachter Ernest J
Hineberg Ellen b
Hughes Lorena A
Iman blank b
IMAN Thomas A

Kanekkeberg Adolfb

Kanekkeberg Kettel b

Kanekkeberg Lars

1899
1898
1900
1898
1898
1896
1896
1904
1907
1907
1904
1907
1907
1897
1897
1894
1894
1893
1907
1897
1899
1905
1905
1907
1900
1899
1896

Edwards
Estabrook
Estabrook
Fosse

Fosse

Fosse

Fosse

Fosser
Garwood
Garwood
Gatton
Gorward
Gray

Green

Green

Goffer
Gropper
nodata
Gruber
Hachter
Hineberg
Hughes

Iman

Iman
Kanekkegerg
Kanekkeberg
Kanekkeberg

Erest b
Alfred M
Alfred M
Johannes M
Johannes M
Johannes M
Johannes M
John M
Marvin b
Jacob D
Minor b
Chas M
Joseph B
CG

CG

Casper b
Casper

Bartli b
John

John P

Jas A

LF

LF

John b
Agmund b
John

Teio
Olmstead
Olmstead
Rykken
Rykken
Rykken
Rykken
Nelson
Berton
Kanakeborg
Murray
Borton
Ormsby
Douthit
Douthit
Mayrhofer
Mayrhofer
Gropper
Guler
Kong
Hanson
Miller
Eyman
Eyman
Nelson
Batnen
Kanekkeberg

Rosa b
blank
blank
Enger
Enger B
Enger
Enger b
Inga B
Nellie b
Aggie b
Lillian B
Nellie b
Mae b
Rose J
Rose J
Mary B
Mary
May
blank b
Margaretha
Johanna b
Mary b
May b
Emily M
Betsy B
Bertha b
Betsy

F

T zz2zgzg™

Zz g™
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Skamania County Wa Births 1891-1907 SOS Archives
Last Name First Name Birth Year Father's Last Name Father's First Name Mother's Last Name Mother's First Name Gender

Kanekkeberg Larsb 1896 Kanekkeberg John b Kanekkeberg Betsry B M
Kelley blank b 1906 Kelley AH Rekertoew Eva B F

Lennon blank b 1906 Lennon JA Irwen LouAnne B F

Linderman Loisb 1898 Linderman Asab Brainerd Myrtle B F

Lindsey Andrew M 1905 Lindsey Andrew M Kinney Anna B M
Longbridge Clarab 1906 Longbridge Cb Moloby Alana b F

McKeighan blank b 1905 McKeighan Alenb Williams Bertha B M
Metzger Ernest F 1893 Metzger Henry Schaub Mary N
Metzger Ernest J 1893 Metzger Henry b Schaub Mary b M
Neeley unnamed b 1897 Neeley Danb Hadley Clara E F

Neelly unnamed 1897 Neeley Dan S Hadley Clara E N
Nix Ednab 1898 Nix Jeffb Bevans Nora b F

Nix Florence A 1895 Nix Jefferson B Bevens Nora A

Nix Florence A 1895 Nix Jefferson Bevans Nora A N
Nix Roy 1896 Nix Jefferson Bevans Nora A N
Nix Roy b 1896 Nix Jefterson b Bevens Nora A M
Olmstead blank b 1904 Olmstead Geo b Dagal Annab F

Rabenau blank b 1904 Rabenau Frank b Rushton Amanda B F

Rabenau Williamb 1899 Rabenau Frank b Rushlow Amanda b M
Richards Elmer b 1899 Richards Saml b Taylor Almeda b M
Richards Jefterson 1894 Richards Samuel Taylor Almeda N
Richards Jeffersonb 1894 Richards Samuel b Taylor Almeda b M
Richards Joseph b 1904 Richards Sam b Taylor Almeda b M
Scales blank b 1905 Scales RS Lainpher Jottia M M
Scales Richard D 1904 Scales Richard B Langhend Lottie b M
Scott GW 1900 Scott Walter b Clark May b

Shearer Mosa R 1894 Shearer Wm b Coate Emma E M
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Last Name

Shearer Mosa R
Shearer Rosa M
Shearer Rosa M
Skaar Ada]
Skaar blank b
Smith blank b
Stevenson Bernice M
Stevenson Carmen M
Sweeney blank
Tveit Clara
Tveit Clarab
Tveit Ethel S
TVEIT Nels H
Tveit Nels H
Tveit Ruth G
Tvit Ruth G
Undersoon  Corbet
Underwood Corbetb
Wachter Joseph L
Wachter Joseph L
Wachter PA
WALKER Archie R
Walther Martha M
Willard Clara
Willard Stella
Willard Stella b
Wineberg Anna S

1894
1894
1894
1906
1906
1904
1907
1907
1900
1895
1895
1900
1896
1896
1898
1898
1896
1896
1898
1898
1905
1907
1906
1900
1896
1896
1898

Shearer
Shearer
Shearer
Skaar
Skaar
Smith
Stevenson
Stevenson
Sweeney
Tveit
Tveit
Tveit
Tveit
Tveit
Tveit
Tveit
Underwood
Underwood
Wachter
Wachter
Wachter
Walker
Walther
Willard
Willard
Willard
Wineberg

Skamania County Wa Births 1891-1907 SOS Archives
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Skamania County Wa Births 1891-1907 SOS Archives
Last Name First Name Birth Year Father's Last Name Father's First Name Mother's Last Name Mother's First Name Gender
Wineberg Anna S 1898 Wineberg John Hanson Johana N
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